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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
posza A.l.
Be3ywwko K.P.
byavra M.
CeHuyk B.B.
BocraH L.O.
Inobak M.I.
PomaHtok C.M.
KopHiscbkuia [1.B.
Cumaka B.A.
Kastuny C.B.
Oauyk All.
Crpyrapwuk L.
Towyk N.B. Ta IBaH
Manyw CK.
XmenunHcekmi B
Lnbynsk B.l.
Mpouecky B.M.
[danunntok |.M.,
BozHui |.B.
Tanacecky ..
Ay6eub AT
MaBneHuyk B.B.
Tkau J1.B.
Mauxkynsak B.A.
BosHa ¥Y.b.
Marsiis I.I.
[oHuapyk M.I.
MobypsH A.B.
AnexkcaHgpos B.C.
®ininuyk P.A.
MnewkaH M.®.
byzen O.B.
Tupcuna A.A.

AnekcaHgpoae C.B.

IpToaa B.B.
HaripHsak A.O.
Mopos A.B.
Cemuyk HO.C.
Tkauyk .M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

Kny6wu bykoBuHa, AHictep, AonvHa-Kanyw, Hoswuii Po3gin

2023
KoHoTon

B 134 [1/51.2625286 /] 33.0370841

05.10.2023 07:19:25
CoHAYHO

39
649

613.874

130
81
49

Kogp,
331179
331555
331085
183710
331700
331580
331058
331013
335110
331703
331113
335170
333836
331704
331610
333824
331045
331067
221434
331036
333826
331601
331056
333759
223839
227176
331606
335054
333758
335171
185215
333708
333753
335172
334966
331022
227076
331123
331537

Kny6
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
bykoswuHa
[OHictep
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykosuHa
BbykoBwuHa
bykoBuHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
BbykoBwuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa
bykosuHa
bykosuHa
[Jonvna-Kanyww
bykoswuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBuHa
bykosuHa
JonnHa-Kanyw
Hosuii Po3zgin
bykoswuHa
bykosunHa
BykoBuHa
bykoBwuHa
[OHictep
[AHicTtep
bykoBwuHa
bykoBwuHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBwuHa
Hosuii Po3zgin
bykosunHa

BbykoBwuHa

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
26 17

83
30
29
17
14
10
24
26
14
15
28
37
19
27
6
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17:45:03
09:33:03
991.33

373.90

17:36:47
12:18:38
18:41:51

130
0
0

banun
495.66
491.16
47225
47194
46791
459.69
452.09
45194
449.30
441.09
42574
368.22
280.00
27163
260.00
252.87
183.57
18140
172.87
168.84
162.02
97.67
96.59
96.12
8744
84.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
495.66
491.16
472.25
47194
46791
459.69
452,09
45194
44930
441.09
42574
368.22
280.00
271.63
260.00
25287
183.57
18140
172.87
168.84
162.02
97.67
96.59
96.12
8744
84.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Banbuyk O.B.
Bosiowwyk B.B.
l'yuynak B.B.

Kncennysa €.B.

Kosanb ®.M.
KyuypsH B.I.

Maukynsk B.A.

Miwyn B.L.
Pokoua K.C.
CemeHtok B.T.
Crpowiko O.T.
TupoH K.
®epopsaH M.

331074
333853
331513
331055
331012
331616
333750
331591
331592
331005
333752
331024
331539

bykosunHa
BbykoBwuHa
bykosuHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
bykosuHa
bykosunHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
BbykosunHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa

bykoswuHa
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:14:30



